1
MUR1620CTR/D
MUR1620CTR,
MURB1620CTR
Power Rectifier
These state−of−the−art devices are designed for use in negative
switching power supplies, inverters and as free wheeling diodes. Also,
used in conjunction with common cathode dual Ultrafast Rectifiers,

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MUR1620CTR TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MUR1620CTRG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MURB1620CTR D2PAK−3 50 Units / Rail
MURB1620CTRG D2PAK−3
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MURB1620CTRT4 D2PAK−3 800 / Tape & Reel
MURB1620CTRT4G D2PAK−3
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
MUR1620CTR, MURB1620CTR